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Gewenten 37
4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Renault 410DXI + 8X4 + MANUAL + SPRING

Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Vermogen

Ledig gewicht

Accessoires

Beschrijving
VF634FPA000002481

= Meer informatie =

Opbouw: Kipper
Kipper: Achter

Kipper

2007

TR1030

8x4

4
Handgeschakeld
324.274 km
Diesel

302 kW (410 PK)
12.520 kg

Dubbele banden
Slaapcabine
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